JASON "J.D." RILEY

for

Estill County Attorney

WHY I WANT TO SERVE AS ESTILL COUNTY ATTORNEY



My family is from Estill County. I grew up in Estill County. My parents are Danny Riley and Mona Cahal Henry. My brother is Jacob Henry. My grandparents are Thomas (Tom Cat) and Nina Riley and Jack and Margie Cahal. I played Little League Baseball in Ravenna, was on the Academic Team and played drums in the band for Estill County Middle School and Estill County High School. I graduated from Estill County High School in 1996.

I stayed close to home for college, attending EKU and spending my summers in Ravenna and White Oak. I attended Indiana University, one of the top law schools in the nation, but spent my summers back in Estill County. When I received my license to practice law, I began in Estill County, primarily representing children as their attorney in family law cases. Afterwards, I accepted a position as Assistant Fayette County Attorney. During that time I advised on the creation and implementation of the E-Warrants system for state wide use. I also advised on the creation and modification of the Kentucky Family Court Rules of Procedure and Practice. Now, I am a private attorney, focusing on Estill County, and working to help the community that means so much to me.

I have been responsible for thousands of cases. I have worked cases from Child Support to Contract and Employment Law. I have authored ordinances, regulations, and have advised local and state governmental agencies. In short, I have the knowledge and experience to do the job!

The people of Estill County expect their local officials to be approachable. I will work to make sure the people of this county feel that they can have a face-to-face relationship with their County Attorney. I will focus on working with every local and state office that I can to make this community an even better place to work and to live. I am asking for your vote on November 6 to become the next Estill County Attorney.

Paid for by the Campaign to Elect Jason Riley



WHY CHOOSE FELICIA?



HIGHLY QUALIFIED TO BE THE ESTILL COUNTY CLERK.



FRIENDLY, EFFICIENT AND KNOWLEDGABLE IN RUNNING AN OFFICIAL OFFICE.



WILL BE AVAILABLE TO THE PUBLIC.



WILL RUN AN HONEST OFFICE THAT WILL UPHOLD AND MAINTAIN PUBLIC TRUST.

VOTE FOR THE FUTURE OF ESTILL COUNTY



PAID FOR BY FELICIA FIKE CAMPBELL



Health Care for the Universe of You

At Mercy Health, you'll find the compassionate care you need to stay healthy and strong for those who love and need you. Learn more at *mercy.com/universe*



FOR THE UNIVERSE OF YOU